
Bronson Peter Bobiński Dariusz

Bosco-Cwiok Thomas Kniaginin Mateusz

Zieliński Grzegorz Waring Nigel

Ossowski Jakub Lewandowski Krzysztof

Szadny Łukasz Wacławek Michał

Saluda Max Geoghegan Duncan

Tatarczuk Kamil Oleksa Karol

Chojnicki Kamil Kniaginin Mikołaj

Ochoa Juan Bargenda Michał

Ufnal Jakub Wierzba Andrzej

Mierzwa Martyna Krawczyk Michał

Hejger Martin Benbenek Marcel

Messing Brian Korzuch Mateusz

Bednarczyk Mark Skręta Jarek

Piętka Jan Wierzba Aleksander

Lubieniecki Jan Zieliński Grzegorz

Kaczała Adrian Szymański Piotr

Karczmarczyk Michał Deacon James

Lenart Jarosław Jaworski Witold

Czerwonka Paweł Opadczuk Krzysztof

Makowski Mariusz Przeździecki Krzysztof

Zakrzewski Maciej Goschorski Marek

Kubiak Włodzimierz Janus Kacper

Stańczak Bogusław Gawina Radosław

Miękus Piotr

Goode Brian Shah Misbah

Stojanowski Mirosław Ligocki Mateusz

Dutczak Jerzy Szymańska Anna

Wójcik Emil Boruc Łukasz

Laszkiewicz Wacław Rowicka Katarzyna

Piotrowski Jakub Winogradow-Korecka Magdalena

10:00

10:10

10:20

STARTER GAP

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

10:30

10:40

PGA Polska Championship

Runda 1

5 września 2016
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